Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (All)

72020
V' 2019
v 2018
v 2017
v 2016
v 2015
v 2014
[~ 2006
[~ 2005
71999
[~ 1998
[~ 1997
[~ 1996
1995
[~ 1994
71993
1992

: 4103739

: Eagle Pass Mine

: NonProdActive

: Camino Real Fuels, LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Mine ID
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739
4103739

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Surface
: Maverick, TEXAS

Annual Hrs.
432 486
16 086
448 572
465 157
16 885
482 042
483 900
16 839
500 739
432 135
14 283
446 418
189 084
9391
198 475
672

43 124
43 796

Coal Production
1638 483
0

1638 483
2 146 219
0

2146 219
2 437 496
0

2437 496
1788 032
0

1788 032
715112

0

715 112
1478

0

1478

: 607 County Road 305 Eagle Pass TX 78852

Avg. Annual Emp.*
186

8

194

198

206
201

209
186

193
90

94

19
20



